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The checklist below must be filled and submitted to gradmath@yorku.ca to evaluate the competition of all 
requirements by the student in the MA program. Please check the boxes, and include the course numbers 
in your choices A, B, or C.  

 Core requirements 

 6620 

 6622 

 6630 

 6627 

Select 1 course 

 6631 

 6635 

 6641 

 6642 

Select only one of the choices A, B, or C 

 Choice A (Course-based: 4 additional courses) 

 Choice B (Survey paper, courses) 

 6001 

 Choice C (Thesis) 

  Master’s Thesis 

Student Name Signature Student Number

GPD Name Signature Date 

mailto:gradmath@yorku.ca
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