

Applied StatisticsMA Degree Requirement Checklist

The checklist below must be filled and submitted to gradmath@yorku.ca to evaluate the competition of all requirements by the student in the MA program. Please check the boxes, and include the course numbers in your choices A, B, or C.

Core requirements					
6620	6630	Select 1 course			
6622	6627	6631 6635	6641 6642		

Select only one of the choices A, B, or C

	Choice A (Course-based: 4 additional courses)				
•		•			
•		•			
	Choice B (Survey paper, courses)				
	6001				
•					
•	•				
	Choice C (Thesis)				
	Master's Thesis				

Student Name	Signature	Student Number

GPD Name	Signature	Date